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PROJECT - Composite Scheme on S. No. 169, 170 & 172, Plot E2, at Sant Tukaram Nagar, Pimpri, Pune -411018
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PROJECT - Composite Scheme on S. No. 169, 170 & 172, Plot E2, at Sant Tukaram Nagar, Pimpri, Pune -411018
Details of Shops at bldg. A& B

Bldg. Latitude | Longitude | Shop | Reservation | Carpet | Built up | Offset Price | EMDin O C Status
No. Category Areain | Areain in Rs. Rs.
Sgm. Sgm.

7 8 10

18.62394 73.81879 7270100.00 | 100000

Ongoing work RERA
18.62394 73.81879 . 4642900.00 | 100000 Registration No.
P52100049355

18.62394 73.81879 4016400.00 | 100000




PROJECT - Composite Scheme on S. No. 169, 170 & 172, Plot D1, bidg. D & C at Sant Tukaram Nagar,
Pimpri, Pune -411018
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PROJECT - Composite Scheme on S. No. 169, 170 & 172, Plot D1, at Sant Tukaram Nagar, Pimpri, Pune -411018
Details of Shop at bldg. D & C

Bldg.

Latitude

Longitude

Shop
No.

Reservation
Category

Carpet
Areain
Sgm.

Built up
Areain
Sgm.

Offset Price
in Rs.

EMD

O C Status

3

4

7

8

9

10

18.62367

73.81848

20.39

28.25

3525900

100000

18.62367

73.81848

21.39

28.9

3607000

100000

18.62367

73.81848

25.58

34.39

4292200

100000

18.62367

73.81848

24.74

33.7

4206100

100000

18.62367

73.81848

26.03

35.49

4429500

100000

18.62367

73.81848

17.23

23.45

2926800

100000

Ongoing work RERA
Registration No.
P52100049490







PROJECT - S. No. 309 Pimpri Waghere, Pimpri, Pune -411018Details of Office at Plot A Bldg "L" & "M"

Latitude

Longitude

Office
No.

Reservation
Category

Carpet
Areain
Sqgm.

Built up
Areain
Sgm.

Offset Price
in Rs.

O C Status

[y

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

18.60750452

73.80216399

[e)]

GP

88,79,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

[
o

GP

96,17,000

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

[y
[y

GP

66,49,000

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

[
N

GP

88,79,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

GP

88,79,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

GP

96,17,000

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

GP

96,17,000

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

GP

66,49,000

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

GP

88,79,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

GP

88,79,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

GP

66,49,000

100000

O (0 N (6  »nn | & W IN IR |& (W N (k=

18.60750452

73.80216399

O |00 N [0 [ | (W |-

GP

96,17,000

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

[En
o

GP

96,17,000

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

[y
[y

GP

66,49,000

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

[ERN
N

GP

88,79,500

100000

O C Received




PROJECT - S. No. 309 Pimpri Waghere, Pimpri, Pune -411018
Details of Shop at Plot A Bldg "L & M"

Latitude

Longitude

Shop
No.

Reservation
Category

Carpet
Areain
Sgm.

Built up
Area in
Sgm.

Offset Price
in Rs.

EMD

O C Status

[EEN

3

4

7

8

9

10

18.60750452

73.80216399

71,37,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

71,37,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

71,37,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

71,37,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

71,37,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

71,37,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

71,37,500

100000

O (0 N |6 »n |& (W N (=

18.60750452

73.80216399

71,37,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

71,37,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

71,37,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

71,37,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

71,37,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

71,37,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

71,37,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

71,37,500

100000

O C Received
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PROJECT - S. No. 309, Plot B, Commercial Bldg., Pimpri Waghere, Pune -411018
Details of Office at Plot B

Latitude

Longitude

Office
No.

Reservation
Category

Carpet
Areain
Sgm.

Built up
Areain
Sqm.

Offset
Price in
Rs.

EMD

O C Status

7

8

9

18.60750452

73.80216399

76,04,000

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

63,90,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

63,90,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

63,90,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

63,74,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

63,90,500

100000

18.60750452

73.80216399

77,38,000

100000

O C Received




PROJECT - S. No. 309 Pimpri Waghere, Pune -411018
Details of Shop at Plot "B"

Latitude

Longitude

Shop
No.

Reservation
Category

Carpet
Areain
Sgm.

Built up
Areain
Sqm.

Offset
Price in
Rs.

O C Status

4

7

8

9

10

18°36'30.0"N

73°48'07.2"E

11048000.00

100000.00

18°36'30.0"N

73°48'07.2"E

11211000.00

100000.00

18°36'30.0"N

73°48'07.2"E

11211000.00

100000.00

18°36'30.0"N

73°48'07.2"E

11211000.00

100000.00

18°36'30.0"N

73°48'07.2"E

8912000.00

100000.00

O C Received




S.NO. 252, Abhaynagar, Sangli-

@0 REDMINOTES PRO - > | ' | | '
OO AIQUAD'CAMERA . : . 1220238/ 3081835

. w7 P




S.NO. 252, Abhaynagar, Sangli-

Details of Shop

Latitude

Longitude

Shop
No.

Reservation
Category

Carpet
Areain
Sgm.

Built up
Area in
Sgm.

Offset
Price in
Rs.

O C Status

16°52'08.5"N

74°35'39.6"E

GP

12.6

15.58

9,76,255

100000.00

16°52'08.5"N

74°35'39.6"E

GP

13.65

16.88

9,76,25

100000.00

16°52'08.5"N

74°35'39.6"E

SC

18.38

22.72

11,88,562

100000.00

16°52'08.5"N

74°35'39.6"E

GP

18.9

23.36

12,19,848

100000.00

16°52'08.5"N

74°35'39.6"E

GP

17.41

21.52

11,30,509

100000.00

16°52'08.5"N

74°35'39.6"E

GP

19.35

23.92

12,47,440

100000.00

16°52'08.5"N

74°35'39.6"E

ST

17.41

21.52

11,30,509

100000.00

16°52'08.5"N

74°35'39.6"E

GP

19.35

23.92

12,47,440

100000.00

O 0 (IN[oOU | bBW[N|BK

16°52'08.5"N

74°35'39.6"E

GP

18.38

22.72

11,88,564

100000.00

[y
o

16°52'08.5"N

74°35'39.6"E

GP

28.38

35.08

18,33,998

100000.00

OoC
Received




S.NO. 894, Miraj, Sangli-
Details of Shop

Latitude Longitude | Shop No. | Reservation | Carp | Built up ocC
Category et | Areain Status
Area Sgm.
in
Sqm.

ocC

16°49'53.6"N 74°38'22.2"E 23,70,154 | 100000.00 .
Received




SPA-I Solapur (Near D Mart)
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SPA-I Solapur
Details of Office

Latitude

Longitude

Office
No.

Reservation
Category

Carpet
Area
in
Sgm.

Offset
Price in
Rs.

O C Status

17°37'58.3"N

75°54'39.4"E

34,77,309

100000.00

17°37'58.3"N

75°54'39.4"E

38,79,970

100000.00

17°37'58.3"N

75°54'39.4"E

55,60,977

100000.00

17°37'58.3"N

75°54'39.4"E

36,51,122

100000.00

17°37'58.3"N

75°54'39.4"E

38,43,745

100000.00

17°37'58.3"N

75°54'39.4"E

25,18,027

100000.00

oC
Received




S. No. 308, Shirur, Dis. Pune
Details of Shops

Latitude

Longitude

Reservation
Category

Carpet Areain
Sgm.

Built up
Areain
Sqm.

Offset Price
in Rs.

O C Status

8

10

18.82205453

74.38108709

24,20,000

100000

18.82205453

74.38108709

11,81,000

100000

18.82205453

74.38108709

14,26,000

100000

18.82205453

74.38108709

14,26,000

100000

18.82205453

74.38108709

11,81,000

100000

18.82205453

74.38108709

11,81,000

100000

18.82205453

74.38108709

14,26,000

100000

18.82205453

74.38108709

24,35,000

100000

Ongoing work RERA
Registration No.
P52100052418




Mauje Mhalunge (Ingale), Phase-I, Dis. Pune
Details of Shops

Latitude

Longitude

Shop
No.

Reservation
Category

Carpet
Area in
Sgm.

Built up
Areain
Sgm.

Offset
Price inRs.

O C Status

18.76222354

73.81579785

17,00,000

100000

18.76222354

73.81579785

17,00,000

100000

18.76222354

73.81579785

17,00,000

100000

18.76222354

73.81579785

17,00,000

100000

18.76222354

73.81579785

17,00,000

100000

O C Received
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